department of BHEL BAP Ranipet.  

02. Duration  of contract   : One year  

03. EMD to accompany the Tender    :   Rs.85300/-(Rupees eighty five  thousand  and three  

hundred only) 

04. Last Date and Time for submission  : 14:00 HRS ON 21.10.2019 

of Tender  documents  

05. Date and Time of Opening the : 14:30 HRS ON 21.10.2019   

Tender(technical bid) 

06       Issued to 

Yours faithfully,

[...]

supporting services work in any central/state government/PSU/Private organization in the last 

seven years. 

One contract of value at least Rs.34.111 lakhs- or    

Two contracts of value at least Rs.21.319 lakhs/- each- or    

Three contracts of value at least Rs.17.055 lakhs/-each    

2. EMD amount Rs.85,300/- (Rupees eighty five  thousand  and three  hundred only) by DD in favour 

of BHEL, Ranipet . 

Note: MSME /NSIC vendors are exempted for remittance of EMD amount for this contract.  

Bidders not meeting the above qualification requirement  will be rejected. 

General requirement 

i) Through this contract we require 15 personnel of diploma/B.E.